
Pennard Ward 2017-22

Cllr Lynda James 

Income £35,000.00 Total 

Donation £15,000.00 £50,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

CB0.377 6/5/2017 £250.00 £49,750.00 Repainting Zebra crossing markings o/s Pennard School (Puffin Crossing) 

CB0.399 8/31/2017 £750.00 £49,000.00 Removal of Bus Shelter o/s Pennard Stores

CB0.409 9/20/2017 £979.00 £48,021.00 Renewing 60ltr dog bin outside Southgate Stores

CB0.428 10/26/2017 £725.00 £47,296.00 HGV signing at Linkside Drive and Sandy Lane

CB0.433 11/3/2017 £0.00 £47,296.00

Contribution to double yellow lines at Southgate  with The National Trust 

paying £1924.20

Journal 11/16/2017 £460.00 £46,836.00 Dog fouling signs to design Print 

Journal 1/4/2018 £850.00 £45,986.00 Resurfacing of Footpath  next to Pennard School

CB0.483 2/23/2018 £450.00 £45,536.00 Re-siting a bench with a concrete plinth at Belvedere Close 

CB0.490 3/9/2018 £27,183.00 £18,353.00 Road lining in various sites also bollards x5 opposite kittle bakery 

CB0.572 7/18/2018 £882.23 £17,470.77 S & F Litter Bin on Kittle Green

CB0.586 9/6/2018 £1,544.57 £15,926.20 3 Extra Bollards in Kittle 

CB0.665 2/25/2019 £420.00 £15,506.20 Sign for Linkside Drive 

FM0447 12/9/2019 £100.00 £15,406.20 Tree Planting Scheme 

FM0490 6/22/2020 £20.00 £15,386.20 Payment for posters for Friends of Gower Commons

FM0501 8/7/2020 £47.70 £15,338.50 4 Imprint Direct Ltd for shop local bags 

FM0505 9/14/2020 £1,100.00 £14,238.50 Fresh Creative Co for painting murals 

FM0258 10/9/2017 £1,500.00 £12,738.50

Pennard Area Community Partnership projects i.e bike stands, painting a 

Mural in bus shelter 

FM0389 2/22/2019 £200.00 £12,538.50 Pennard & Kittle Neighbourhood Watch 

FM0400 4/9/2019 £250.00 £12,288.50 Pennard Area Community Partnership projects 

CB0.886.CP Capital Scheme £4,083.33 £8,205.17 Traffic Calming Kittle Village 

Journal 10/7/2020 £47.00 £8,158.17 Design Print Business Cards 

CB0.894 10/15/2020 £1,800.00 £6,358.17 Dropped Kerbs Heatherslade Rd 

FM0523 11/20/2020 £500.00 £5,858.17 Donation to PACP 

CB0.959 2/19/2021 £450.00 £5,408.17 S & F Grit bin Burrows Close o/s Pennard Playing Fields 

CB0.1093 4/10/2021 £2,000.00 £3,408.17 Planting Blossom Trees 

CB0.1148 18/01/22 £2,900.00 £508.17 S & F Dropped Ker on Kittle Hill Lane/ Beaufort Drive 

CB0659 7/3/2022 £500.00 £8.17 Donation to Pennard Area Community Partnership for Jubilee 


